Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.94
34.51
34.58
35.07
35.21
35.88
37.28
39.33
41.74
42.09
44.71

47.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.21
35.07
34.51
34.58
33.94
35.88
37.28
39.33
41.74
42.09

47.89
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
391
389
373
368
348
310
264
221
215
180
146

WA Pts

368
373
391
389
411
348
310
264
221
215
146

Round

N

rI T T I I I I T I T

Round

H
H

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

01/03/15
12/07/15
12/07/15
01/11/15
17112117
12/07/14
01/03/14
03/03/13
01/12/12
25/08/12
20/11/11
04/02/12

Date

1712117
01/11/15
12/07/15
12/07/15
01/03/15
12/07/14
01/03/14
03/03/13
01/12/12
25/08/12
04/02/12

Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship
Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017
Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014
Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet

Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships

Meet

Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017
Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship
Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014

Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet

Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships

Venue

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sutton in Ashfield
Sutton-in-Ashfield
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Sheffield
Mansfield

Nottingham

Venue

Sutton-in-Ashfield
Sutton in Ashfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Sheffield

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Sutton

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield

Club Swam Under

Sutton

Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield
Mansfield

Mansfield

Level

W W w

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
44.71 180 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Mansfield 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



