## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natalee Meldrum - (874067) - Mansfield SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.94	411	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
34.51	391	F	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
34.58	389	Н	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
35.07	373	Н	01/11/15	Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship	Sutton in Ashfield		4
35.21	368	Н	17/12/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sutton	4
35.88	348	Н	12/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield		3
37.28	310	Н	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Mansfield	2
39.33	264	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield	2
41.74	221	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Mansfield	3
42.09	215	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Mansfield	3
44.71	180	Н	20/11/11	Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet	Mansfield	Mansfield	3
47.89	146	Н	04/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.21	368	Н	17/12/17	Sutton-in-Ashfield Club Championships 2017	Sutton-in-Ashfield	Sutton	4
35.07	373	Н	01/11/15	Sherwood Colliery SC 2015 Annual Club Championship	Sutton in Ashfield		4
34.51	391	F	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
34.58	389	Н	12/07/15	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Meet	Nottingham		3
33.94	411	Н	01/03/15	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham		2
35.88	348	Н	12/07/14	Chesterfield SC Summer Splash 2014	Chesterfield		3
37.28	310	Н	01/03/14	Nottinghamshire ASA BG Age Group Champs	Mansfield	Mansfield	2
39.33	264	Н	03/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield	2
41.74	221	Н	01/12/12	Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet	Chesterfield	Mansfield	3
42.09	215	Н	25/08/12	Sheffield City 2012 Open Sprints Meet	Sheffield	Mansfield	3
47.89 yright 2024	146 4	Н	04/02/12	Nottinghamshire Age Group Championships	Nottingham	Mansfield Powered By SPORT	2 ISYSTE

Mansfield